11© 2017 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Marine/Subsea Catalog
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
S
U
B
S
E
A

• Set screw: Stainless steel or titanium
• O-ring: Nitrile (NBR)
SeaKing Plug - How To Order
Sample Part Number 707 -0413- K19 -Z1 S N 1147
Product Series 707 = SeaKing™
Connector Style 0413 = Cable connector plug
Shell Size-Contact Arrangement
See SeaKing contact arrangements
table (pgs. 4-5)
Barrel Material Z1 = Stainless steel TC = Titanium
Contact Style S = Socket
Alternate Key Position A, B, C, N = Normal (see alternate key positions table)
Color Band
1147 = Color band per Polarization Table
Blank = No Color Band
 1.920 (48.77)
 .852 (21.64)
 1.049 (26.64)
 FACE SEAL O-RING
INTERNAL
RETAINING RING
ACCESSORY THREADS
PLUG INSERT O-RING
EXTERNAL
RETAINING
RING
ØB
ØC
INSULATOR SHOWN
FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
SEE 709-099 FOR COMPLETE
LIST OF AVAILABLE CONTACT
ARRANGEMENTS.
ØA
1
3
6
1012
9
5
2
B
9 ACCESSORY THREADS AND
OVERMOLD FEATURES
BARREL
10 BANDING
PLATFORM
4-40 X 3/32 LONG
COUPLING LOCK
SET SCREW (3X)
COUPLING NUT 8
OPTIONAL COLOR BAND
(MOD CODE 1147)
INSULATORNOTES:
PRESSURE RATINGS:1.
MATED CONDITION - 10,000 PSI•
TESTED PER ISO 13628-6•
DOUBLE O-RING SEALING IN MATED CONDITION.2.
ELECTRICAL:3.
RATED VOLTAGE:  600VDC / 425VAC PER EIA-364-20F, METHOD C.•
RATED CURRENT:  SEE 709-099 FOR INDIVIDUAL CONTACT CURRENT RATINGS.•
INSULATION RESISTANCE:  5 GOHM AT 500VDC PER EIA-364-21E.•
MATERIALS TESTED TO:4.
SALT SPRAY, PER MIL-STD-202 METHOD 101•
HUMIDITY, PER MIL-STD-202 METHOD 101•
THERMAL CYCLE, PER ISO 13628-6•
MATERIAL COMPOSITION:5.
BARREL: SEE PART NUMBER DEVELOPMENT•
COUPLING NUT: MARINE BRONZE FOR STAINLESS STEEL BARREL; TITANIUM FOR TITANIUM BARREL.•
CONTACTS: COPPER ALLOY, GOLD PLATED•
INSULATOR: GLASS REINFORCED EPOXY•
SET SCREWS: STAINLESS STEEL FOR STAINLESS STEEL BARREL; TITANIUM FOR TITANIUM BARREL.•